DUDLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

ve

CANTEEN MENU

TOASTIES

Melted Cheese
Ham and Cheese

Raisin Toast One Slice

SANDWICHES
On wholemeal bread
Rainbow Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot and Cucumber
Add Ham

Dory

Tuna, Mayo and Lettuce

Classic Heros

Vegemite, Honey or Raspberry Jam

Add Cheese, Tomato or Beetroot
to any menu item -

HOT FOOD

Dudley Made Penne Bolognese
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger

with Lettuce, Cucumber, Carrot and Mayo
Party Pie

Lean Sausage Roll

Spinach and Ricotta Roll
Ham and Pineapple Pizza
Gluten Free Nuggets

Dino Nuggets

add carrot sticks for extra 80c
Tomato or BBQ Sauce

5 pcs
5 pcs

W N

W N

wv N n U nn

Full Menu 2023

2.00
3.50
1.00

3.00

1.50
3.50

1.00

0.50

4.00
4.50

2.60
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

0.30

Suggestions welcome. Please email dudley.canteen@gmail.com

DRINKS
Juice

Apple, Apple Blackcurrant,
Orange and Orange Passionfruit
Flavoured Milk

Chocolate or Strawberry
Water

Small
Large

SNACKS

Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips
Grain Waves Sour Cream & Chive
Scoop of Milo Bites
Dudley Made Bliss Balls
Oats, Dates, Cocoa and Coconut
Seasonal Whole Fruit

1 Ball

FROZEN PRODUCTS
Quelch Stick
Apple, Pineapple, Mango, Tropical, Orange,
Raspberry, Strawberry & Apple Blackcurrant
Chocolate Moosie
Juicies
Wilberry, Tropical, Lemonade & Orange
Frozen Milk Cups
Chocolate & Strawberry

a‘\e

ooé\e“

2.50

2.50

0.70
1.00

1.50
1.50
0.20

0.50
1.00

0.50

1.50
1.50

1.00

Dudley Made is freshly prepared inhouse by our

volunteers.



