

Full Menu 2023

<u>TOASTIES</u>				<u>DRINKS</u>		
				Juice	\$	2.50
Melted Cheese		\$	2.00	Apple, Apple Blackcurrant,		
Ham and Cheese		\$	3.50	Orange and Orange Passionfruit		
Raisin Toast	One Slice	\$	1.00	Flavoured Milk	\$	2.50
				Chocolate or Strawberry		
<u>SANDWICHES</u>				Water		
On wholemeal bread				Small	\$	0.70
Rainbow Salad		\$	3.00	Large	\$	1.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot and C	ucumber					
Add Ham		\$	1.50			
Dory		\$	3.50	SNACKS		
Tuna, Mayo and Lettuce				Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips	\$	1.50
Classic Heros		\$	1.00	Grain Waves Sour Cream & Chive	\$	1.50
Vegemite, Honey or Raspberry Jam				Scoop of Milo Bites	\$	0.20
				Dudley Made Bliss Balls		
Add Cheese, Tomato or Beetroot				Oats, Dates, Cocoa and Coconut 1 Ball	\$	0.50
to any menu item -		\$	0.50	Seasonal Whole Fruit	\$	1.00
				FROZEN PRODUCTS		
HOT FOOD				Quelch Stick	\$	0.50
Dudley Made Penne Bolognese		\$	4.00	Apple, Pineapple, Mango, Tropical, Orange,		
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger		\$	4.50	Raspberry, Strawberry & Apple Blackcurrant		
with Lettuce, Cucumber, Carrot and Mayo				Chocolate Moosie	\$	1.50
Party Pie		\$	2.60	Juicies	\$	1.50
Lean Sausage Roll		\$	3.00	Wilberry, Tropical, Lemonade & Orange		
Spinach and Ricotta Roll		\$	3.50	Frozen Milk Cups	\$	1.00
Ham and Pineapple Pizza		\$	3.50	Chocolate & Strawberry		
Gluten Free Nuggets	5 pcs	\$	3.50			
Dino Nuggets	5 pcs	\$	3.50		1	
add carrot sticks for extra 80c				Made		
Tomato or BBQ Sauce		\$	0.30	Mada		



Dudley Made is freshly prepared inhouse by our volunteers.